
Dear Students,

We hope that you and your families are safe during these difficult times.

Given the current situation, and in our effort to provide you with the best education possible, we have decided to begin on-campus sessions at the Antelias 

and Tripoli centers for selected courses starting next Monday, October 14. Classes at the Badaro center will remain online until further notice.

We encourage all students who are able to attend the on-campus sessions to do so, as it will provide a better understanding of the material. The table 

below lists the courses (sorted by course code) and sections that will be offered either on-campus or in Hybrid mode. By Hybrid mode, we mean that 

sessions will be held on-campus while simultaneously being available online, ensuring that displaced students or those unable to attend in person can still 

follow the class live online.

Please note that all courses will also have recordings available, allowing you to access them anytime and anywhere. Courses and sections not listed in the 

table below will continue to be conducted online until further notice.

Thank you for your perseverance and commitment. Stay safe



COURSE SECTION TUTOR CENTER FullSchedule BCC TUTOR EMAIL BCC EMAIL
Mode of 

Teaching

A112T 210 Ralph Suleiman Antelias A302: Tue; (10:00-12:00)||  Ralph  Suleiman rasleiman@aou.edu.lb rasleiman@aou.edu.lb On campus

ACC204 316 Salam Nakfour Antelias A405: Wed; (16:00-18:00)||  Fouad  Arnaout snakfour@aou.edu.lb farnaout@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

ACC300 112 Salam Nakfour Antelias A405: Mon; (12:00-14:00)||  Salam  Nakfour snakfour@aou.edu.lb snakfour@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

ACC302 212 Salam Nakfour Antelias A405: Tue; (12:00-14:00)||  Salam  Nakfour snakfour@aou.edu.lb snakfour@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

ACT111 116 Mohamad Hijazi Antelias A103: Mon; (16:00-18:00)||  Fouad  Arnaout mhijazi@aou.edu.lb farnaout@aou.edu.lb On campus

ACT111 118 Lyn Haydamous Antelias A403: Mon; (18:00-20:00)||  Fouad  Arnaout lhaydamous@aou.edu.lb farnaout@aou.edu.lb On campus

ACT111 213 Dima Al-Ayoubi Tripoli TR701: Tue; (13:00-15:00)||  Fouad  Arnaout dayoubi@aou.edu.lb farnaout@aou.edu.lb On campus

ACT111 416 Joanne Mouhasseb Antelias A403: Thu; (16:00-18:00)||  Fouad  Arnaout jmouhasseb@aou.edu.lb farnaout@aou.edu.lb On campus

ACT111 418 Jean Elia Antelias A102: Thu; (18:00-20:00)||  Fouad  Arnaout jelia@aou.edu.lb farnaout@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

ACT111 511 Mohamad Hijazi Antelias A103: Fri; (11:00-13:00)||  Fouad  Arnaout mhijazi@aou.edu.lb farnaout@aou.edu.lb On campus

ACT112 218 Joanne Mouhasseb Antelias A103: Tue; (18:00-20:00)||  Fouad  Arnaout jmouhasseb@aou.edu.lb farnaout@aou.edu.lb On campus

ACT112 2182 Jean Elia Antelias A102: Tue; (18:00-20:00)||  Fouad  Arnaout jelia@aou.edu.lb farnaout@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

ACT112 413 Dima Al-Ayoubi Tripoli TR103: Thu; (13:00-15:00)||  Fouad  Arnaout dayoubi@aou.edu.lb farnaout@aou.edu.lb On campus

ACT112 509 Mohamad Hijazi Antelias A103: Fri; (09:00-11:00)||  Fouad  Arnaout mhijazi@aou.edu.lb farnaout@aou.edu.lb On campus

B205A 509 Alfred Osta Antelias A104: Fri; (09:00-12:00)||  Alfred  Osta aosta@aou.edu.lb aosta@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

B206 115 Alfred Osta Antelias A102: Mon; (15:00-17:00)||  Alfred  Osta aosta@aou.edu.lb aosta@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

B207A 209 Soha El-Achi Antelias A102: Tue; (09:00-12:00)||  Soha  ElAchi sachi@aou.edu.lb sachi@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

B294 109 Salam Nakfour Antelias A102: Mon; (09:00-12:00)||  Salam  Nakfour snakfour@aou.edu.lb snakfour@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

B326 318 Elie Aoun Antelias A405: Wed; (18:00-21:00)||  Jihad  Haddad eaoun@aou.edu.lb jhaddad@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

B859 418 Jihad Haddad Antelias A405: Thu; (18:00-19:30)||  Jihad  Haddad jhaddad@aou.edu.lb jhaddad@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

B861 4195 Jihad Haddad Antelias A405: Thu; (19:30-21:00)||  Jihad  Haddad jhaddad@aou.edu.lb jhaddad@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

B863 118 Alfred Osta Antelias A102: Mon; (18:00-20:00)||  Alfred  Osta aosta@aou.edu.lb aosta@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

B870A 3175 Alfred Osta Antelias A402: Wed; (17:30-19:00)||  Alfred  Osta aosta@aou.edu.lb aosta@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

B872 218 Jihad Haddad Antelias A101: Tue; (18:00-19:30)||  Jihad  Haddad jhaddad@aou.edu.lb jhaddad@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

B873 118 Jihad Haddad Antelias A402: Mon; (18:00-21:00)||  Jihad  Haddad jhaddad@aou.edu.lb jhaddad@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

BB293 209 Salam Nakfour Antelias A405: Tue; (09:00-12:00)||  Salam  Nakfour snakfour@aou.edu.lb snakfour@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

BB848 3195 Alfred Osta Antelias A402: Wed; (19:30-21:00)||  Alfred  Osta aosta@aou.edu.lb aosta@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

BB849 2195 Alfred Osta Antelias A104: Tue; (19:30-21:00)||  Alfred  Osta aosta@aou.edu.lb aosta@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

BUC111 2093 Joe Khoueiry Tripoli TR102: Tue; (09:00-11:00)||  Manal  Ahmad jkhoueiry@aou.edu.lb mahmad@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

BUC112 212 Joe Khoueiry Tripoli TR102: Tue; (12:00-13:00)||  Manal  Ahmad jkhoueiry@aou.edu.lb mahmad@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

BUS101 218 Nagham Nohra Antelias A402: Tue; (18:00-20:00)||  Nabil  Rahal nnohra@aou.edu.lb nrahal@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

BUS101 313 Danny El Kass Tripoli TR101: Wed; (13:00-15:00)||  Nabil  Rahal dkass@aou.edu.lb nrahal@aou.edu.lb On campus



BUS101 318 Nagham Nohra Antelias A102: Wed; (18:00-20:00)||  Nabil  Rahal nnohra@aou.edu.lb nrahal@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

BUS101 409 Nagham Nohra Antelias A102: Thu; (09:00-11:00)||  Nabil  Rahal nnohra@aou.edu.lb nrahal@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

BUS101 412 Norma Harb Antelias A101: Thu; (12:00-14:00)||  Nabil  Rahal nharb@aou.edu.lb nrahal@aou.edu.lb On campus

BUS101 509 Rosy Bekaakafry Antelias A402: Fri; (09:00-11:00)||  Nabil  Rahal rbekaakafry@aou.edu.lb nrahal@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

BUS101 511 Rosy Bekaakafry Antelias A105: Fri; (11:00-13:00)||  Nabil  Rahal rbekaakafry@aou.edu.lb nrahal@aou.edu.lb On campus

BUS102 312 Nabil Rahal Antelias A402: Wed; (12:00-14:00)||  Nabil  Rahal nrahal@aou.edu.lb nrahal@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

BUS102 409 Nabil Rahal Antelias A104: Thu; (09:00-11:00)||  Nabil  Rahal nrahal@aou.edu.lb nrahal@aou.edu.lb On campus

BUS102 418 Dany Zgheib Antelias A402: Thu; (18:00-20:00)||  Nabil  Rahal dzgheib@aou.edu.lb nrahal@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

BUS102 513 Elie Iskandar Antelias A402: Fri; (13:00-15:00)||  Nabil  Rahal eiskandar@aou.edu.lb nrahal@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

BUS628 316 Ahmad Al-Hajjar Antelias A101: Wed; (16:00-19:00)||  Soha  ElAchi ahajjar@aou.edu.lb sachi@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

EAW1 309 Rita Milan Antelias A403: Wed; (09:00-11:00)||  Manal  Ahmad rmilan@aou.edu.lb mahmad@aou.edu.lb On campus

EAW1 409 Lisa Gerges Tripoli TR102: Thu; (09:00-11:00)||  Manal  Ahmad lgerges@aou.edu.lb mahmad@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

EAW1 414 Rita Damien Antelias A702: Thu; (14:00-16:00)||  Manal  Ahmad rdamien@aou.edu.lb mahmad@aou.edu.lb On campus

EAW2 114 Joe Khoueiry Antelias A702: Mon; (14:00-16:00)||  Manal  Ahmad jkhoueiry@aou.edu.lb mahmad@aou.edu.lb On campus

EAW2 2085 Majd Youssef Tripoli TR503: Tue; (08:30-10:30)||  Manal  Ahmad mayoussef@aou.edu.lb mahmad@aou.edu.lb On campus

EAW2 218 Rita Milan Antelias A403: Tue; (18:00-20:00)||  Manal  Ahmad rmilan@aou.edu.lb mahmad@aou.edu.lb On campus

EAW2 409 Lucie Nakhle Antelias A302: Thu; (09:00-11:00)||  Manal  Ahmad lnakhle@aou.edu.lb mahmad@aou.edu.lb On campus

EAW2 414 Lucie Nakhle Antelias A302: Thu; (14:00-16:00)||  Manal  Ahmad lnakhle@aou.edu.lb mahmad@aou.edu.lb On campus

EAW2 416 Rita Damien Antelias A702: Thu; (16:00-18:00)||  Manal  Ahmad rdamien@aou.edu.lb mahmad@aou.edu.lb On campus

EAW2 509 Joe Khoueiry Antelias A302: Fri; (09:00-11:00)||  Manal  Ahmad jkhoueiry@aou.edu.lb mahmad@aou.edu.lb On campus

EAW2 511 Michael Dournayan Antelias A403: Fri; (11:00-13:00)||  Manal  Ahmad mdournayan@aou.edu.lb mahmad@aou.edu.lb On campus

EAW3 111 Joe Khoueiry Antelias A702: Mon; (11:00-13:00)||  Manal  Ahmad jkhoueiry@aou.edu.lb mahmad@aou.edu.lb On campus

EAW3 3112 Rita Milan Antelias A403: Wed; (11:00-13:00)||  Manal  Ahmad rmilan@aou.edu.lb mahmad@aou.edu.lb On campus

EAW3 314 Rita Milan Antelias A403: Wed; (14:00-16:00)||  Manal  Ahmad rmilan@aou.edu.lb mahmad@aou.edu.lb On campus

EAW3 4085 Majd Youssef Tripoli TR203: Thu; (08:30-10:30)||  Manal  Ahmad mayoussef@aou.edu.lb mahmad@aou.edu.lb On campus

EAW3 411 Lucie Nakhle Antelias A302: Thu; (11:00-13:00)||  Manal  Ahmad lnakhle@aou.edu.lb mahmad@aou.edu.lb On campus

EAW3 4182 Rita Damien Antelias A302: Thu; (18:00-20:00)||  Manal  Ahmad rdamien@aou.edu.lb mahmad@aou.edu.lb On campus

EAW3 511 Joe Khoueiry Antelias A302: Fri; (11:00-13:00)||  Manal  Ahmad jkhoueiry@aou.edu.lb mahmad@aou.edu.lb On campus

EL099 13412 Lina Khouja Tripoli TNSC: Mon;Wed;Thu; (12:00-14:00)  Ralph  Suleiman lkhouja@aou.edu.lb rasleiman@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

EL099 13418 Juliette Daniels Antelias A703: Mon;Wed;Thu; (18:00-21:00)  Ralph  Suleiman jdaniel@aou.edu.lb rasleiman@aou.edu.lb On campus

EL099 13512 Rola Hashem Antelias A703: Mon;Wed;Fri; (12:00-15:00)||  Ralph  Suleiman rhashem@aou.edu.lb rasleiman@aou.edu.lb On campus

EL099 23409 Laila Farah Antelias A703: Tue;Wed;Thu; (09:00-12:00)||  Ralph  Suleiman lfarah@aou.edu.lb rasleiman@aou.edu.lb On campus

EL111 209 Rola Hashem Antelias A702: Tue; (09:00-11:00)||  Ralph  Suleiman rhashem@aou.edu.lb rasleiman@aou.edu.lb On campus

EL111 212 Rola Hashem Antelias A702: Tue; (12:00-14:00)||  Ralph  Suleiman rhashem@aou.edu.lb rasleiman@aou.edu.lb On campus



EL111 311 Nada El-Soufi Tripoli TN103: Wed; (11:00-13:00)||  Ralph  Suleiman @aou.edu.lb rasleiman@aou.edu.lb On campus

EL111 409 Reem El-Hout Antelias A702: Thu; (09:00-11:00)||  Ralph  Suleiman rhout@aou.edu.lb rasleiman@aou.edu.lb On campus

EL111 411 Reem El-Hout Antelias A702: Thu; (11:00-13:00)||  Ralph  Suleiman rhout@aou.edu.lb rasleiman@aou.edu.lb On campus

EL112 309 Nada El-Soufi Tripoli TN103: Wed; (09:00-11:00)||  Ralph  Suleiman @aou.edu.lb rasleiman@aou.edu.lb On campus

EL112 5092 Reem El-Hout Antelias A702: Fri; (09:00-11:00)||  Ralph  Suleiman rhout@aou.edu.lb rasleiman@aou.edu.lb On campus

EL112 511 Reem El-Hout Antelias A702: Fri; (11:00-13:00)||  Ralph  Suleiman rhout@aou.edu.lb rasleiman@aou.edu.lb On campus

FIN241 418 Lyn Haydamous Antelias A101: Thu; (18:00-19:30)||  Jihad  Haddad lhaydamous@aou.edu.lb jhaddad@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

FIN242 311 Jihad Haddad Antelias A101: Wed; (11:00-12:30)||  Jihad  Haddad jhaddad@aou.edu.lb jhaddad@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

FIN340-F 313 Jihad Haddad Antelias A101: Wed; (13:00-14:30)||  Jihad  Haddad jhaddad@aou.edu.lb jhaddad@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

FIN341 216 Ahmad Al-Hajjar Antelias A101: Tue; (16:00-17:00)||  Jihad  Haddad ahajjar@aou.edu.lb jhaddad@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

GD111 316 Grace El Chidiac Antelias A503: Wed; (16:00-18:00)||  Marwan  El Bijjani gchidiac@aou.edu.lb mbijjani@aou.edu.lb On Campus

GD111 318 Grace El Chidiac Antelias A503: Wed; (18:00-20:00)||  Marwan  El Bijjani gchidiac@aou.edu.lb mbijjani@aou.edu.lb On Campus

GD111 416 Grace El Chidiac Antelias A502: Thu; (16:00-18:00)||  Marwan  El Bijjani gchidiac@aou.edu.lb mbijjani@aou.edu.lb On Campus

GD111 418 Grace El Chidiac Antelias A502: Thu; (18:00-20:00)||  Marwan  El Bijjani gchidiac@aou.edu.lb mbijjani@aou.edu.lb On Campus

GD112 316 Miray Haddad Antelias A502: Wed; (16:00-18:00)||  Marwan  El Bijjani mhaddad@aou.edu.lb mbijjani@aou.edu.lb On Campus

GD112 318 Miray Haddad Antelias A502: Wed; (18:00-20:00)||  Marwan  El Bijjani mhaddad@aou.edu.lb mbijjani@aou.edu.lb On Campus

GD124 111 Marwan El Bijjani Antelias A901: Mon; (10:30-12:30)||  Marwan  El Bijjani mbijjani@aou.edu.lb mbijjani@aou.edu.lb On Campus

GD124 211 Marwan El Bijjani Antelias A901: Tue; (10:30-12:30)||  Marwan  El Bijjani mbijjani@aou.edu.lb mbijjani@aou.edu.lb On Campus

GD124 411 Marwan El Bijjani Beirut G301: Thu; (10:30-12:30)||  Marwan  El Bijjani mbijjani@aou.edu.lb mbijjani@aou.edu.lb On Campus

GD125 109 Christine Noufaily Antelias A502: Mon; (08:30-10:30)||  Marwan  El Bijjani cnoufaily@aou.edu.lb mbijjani@aou.edu.lb On Campus

GD125 209 Rania Khoury Antelias A502: Tue; (08:30-10:30)||  Marwan  El Bijjani rkhoury@aou.edu.lb mbijjani@aou.edu.lb On Campus

GD125 217 Cynthia Zogheib Antelias A502: Tue; (16:30-18:30)||  Marwan  El Bijjani czogheib@aou.edu.lb mbijjani@aou.edu.lb On Campus

GD126 213 Wajdy Ghanem Antelias A901: Tue; (12:30-14:30)||  Marwan  El Bijjani wghanem@aou.edu.lb mbijjani@aou.edu.lb On Campus

GD126 215 Wajdy Ghanem Antelias A901: Tue; (14:30-16:30)||  Marwan  El Bijjani wghanem@aou.edu.lb mbijjani@aou.edu.lb On Campus

GD126 217 Wajdy Ghanem Beirut G301: Tue; (17:00-19:00)||  Marwan  El Bijjani wghanem@aou.edu.lb mbijjani@aou.edu.lb On Campus

GD126 416 Wajdy Ghanem Antelias A901: Thu; (15:30-17:30)||  Marwan  El Bijjani wghanem@aou.edu.lb mbijjani@aou.edu.lb On Campus

GD224 111 Christine Noufaily Antelias A502: Mon; (10:30-12:30)||  Marwan  El Bijjani cnoufaily@aou.edu.lb mbijjani@aou.edu.lb On Campus

GD224 409 Christine Noufaily Antelias A502: Thu; (08:30-10:30)||  Marwan  El Bijjani cnoufaily@aou.edu.lb mbijjani@aou.edu.lb On Campus

GD224 411 Christine Noufaily Antelias A502: Thu; (10:30-12:30)||  Marwan  El Bijjani cnoufaily@aou.edu.lb mbijjani@aou.edu.lb On Campus

GR007 319 Antoine Eid Antelias A101: Wed; (19:00-21:00)||  Dina  Mehanna teid@aou.edu.lb dmehanna@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

GR99 212 Amal Dawood Antelias A202: Tue; (12:00-14:00)||  Ahmad  Mikati adawood@aou.edu.lb amikati@aou.edu.lb On Campus

GR99 216 Bassam Azoury Antelias A202: Tue; (16:00-18:00)||  Ahmad  Mikati bazoury@aou.edu.lb amikati@aou.edu.lb On Campus

GR99 2182 Bassam Azoury Antelias A202: Tue; (18:00-20:00)||  Ahmad  Mikati bazoury@aou.edu.lb amikati@aou.edu.lb On Campus

GR99 316 Anne-Marie Boustany Antelias A303: Wed; (16:00-18:00)||  Ahmad  Mikati aboustany@aou.edu.lb amikati@aou.edu.lb On Campus



GR99 4162 Bassam Azoury Antelias A303: Thu; (16:00-18:00)||  Ahmad  Mikati bazoury@aou.edu.lb amikati@aou.edu.lb On Campus

GR99 418 Bassam Azoury Antelias A303: Thu; (18:00-20:00)||  Ahmad  Mikati bazoury@aou.edu.lb amikati@aou.edu.lb On Campus

L201A 309 Hayat Al-Khatib Antelias A102: Wed; (09:00-12:00)||  Ralph  Suleiman hkhatib@aou.edu.lb rasleiman@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

LM102 116 Dany Zgheib Antelias A402: Mon; (16:00-18:00)||  Nabil  Rahal dzgheib@aou.edu.lb nrahal@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

M140 316 Nabil Rahal Antelias A302: Wed; (16:00-19:00)||  Nabil  Rahal nrahal@aou.edu.lb nrahal@aou.edu.lb On Campus

M269 410 Khouloud Samrouth Tripoli TN101: Thu; (10:00-13:00)||  Marwan  ElKhatib ksamrouth@aou.edu.lb mkhatib@aou.edu.lb On Campus

MGT111 109 Soha El-Achi Tripoli TR204: Mon; (09:00-11:00)||  Fouad  Arnaout sachi@aou.edu.lb farnaout@aou.edu.lb On campus

MKT111 216 Joanne Mouhasseb Antelias A402: Tue; (16:00-17:30)||  Soha  ElAchi jmouhasseb@aou.edu.lb sachi@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

MKT111 408 Hiba Hishi Antelias A103: Thu; (08:30-10:00)||  Soha  ElAchi hhishi@aou.edu.lb sachi@aou.edu.lb On campus

MKT111 4162 Cezar Chamieh Antelias A402: Thu; (16:00-17:30)||  Soha  ElAchi cchamieh@aou.edu.lb sachi@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

MKT111 418 Joanne Mouhasseb Antelias A103: Thu; (18:00-19:30)||  Soha  ElAchi jmouhasseb@aou.edu.lb sachi@aou.edu.lb On campus

MKT112 218 Cezar Chamieh Antelias A104: Tue; (18:00-19:30)||  Soha  ElAchi cchamieh@aou.edu.lb sachi@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

MKT112 418 Cezar Chamieh Antelias A104: Thu; (18:00-19:30)||  Soha  ElAchi cchamieh@aou.edu.lb sachi@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

MT131 2162 Elie Iskandar Antelias A103: Tue; (16:00-18:00)||  Nabil  Rahal eiskandar@aou.edu.lb nrahal@aou.edu.lb On Campus

MT131 412 Danny El Kass Tripoli TR501: Thu; (12:00-14:00)||  Nabil  Rahal dkass@aou.edu.lb nrahal@aou.edu.lb On Campus

MT131 416 Dany Zgheib Antelias A302: Thu; (16:00-18:00)||  Nabil  Rahal dzgheib@aou.edu.lb nrahal@aou.edu.lb On Campus

MT131 511 Elie Iskandar Antelias A402: Fri; (11:00-13:00)||  Nabil  Rahal eiskandar@aou.edu.lb nrahal@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

MT132 209 Saja Borghol Tripoli TN103: Tue; (09:00-11:00)||  Nabil  Rahal sborghol@aou.edu.lb nrahal@aou.edu.lb On Campus

MT132 309 Nabil Rahal Antelias A702: Wed; (09:00-11:00)||  Nabil  Rahal nrahal@aou.edu.lb nrahal@aou.edu.lb On Campus

MT132 316 Dany Zgheib Antelias A703: Wed; (16:00-18:00)||  Nabil  Rahal dzgheib@aou.edu.lb nrahal@aou.edu.lb On Campus

MT141 412 Nabil Rahal Antelias A102: Thu; (12:00-14:00)||  Nabil  Rahal nrahal@aou.edu.lb nrahal@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

MT221 113 Marwan El Bijjani Antelias A902: Mon; (12:30-14:30)||  Marwan  El Bijjani mbijjani@aou.edu.lb mbijjani@aou.edu.lb On Campus

MT221 115 Marwan El Bijjani Antelias A902: Mon; (14:30-16:30)||  Marwan  El Bijjani mbijjani@aou.edu.lb mbijjani@aou.edu.lb On Campus

MT221 215 Marwan El Bijjani Antelias A902: Tue; (14:30-16:30)||  Marwan  El Bijjani mbijjani@aou.edu.lb mbijjani@aou.edu.lb On Campus

MT222 117 Edgard Khneisser Antelias A902: Mon; (17:00-19:00)||  Marwan  El Bijjani ekhneisser@aou.edu.lb mbijjani@aou.edu.lb On Campus

MT222 217 Edgard Khneisser Antelias A902: Tue; (17:00-19:00)||  Marwan  El Bijjani ekhneisser@aou.edu.lb mbijjani@aou.edu.lb On Campus

MT248 416 Nabil Rahal Antelias A104: Thu; (16:00-18:00)||  Nabil  Rahal nrahal@aou.edu.lb nrahal@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

MT249 316 Elie Iskandar Antelias A104: Wed; (16:00-18:00)||  Nabil  Rahal eiskandar@aou.edu.lb nrahal@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

MT310 417 Edgard Khneisser Antelias A902: Thu; (17:00-19:00)||  Marwan  El Bijjani ekhneisser@aou.edu.lb mbijjani@aou.edu.lb On Campus

REM1 117 Alfred Osta Antelias A102: Mon; (17:00-17:30)||  Alfred  Osta aosta@aou.edu.lb aosta@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

REM2 1175 Alfred Osta Antelias A102: Mon; (17:30-18:00)||  Alfred  Osta aosta@aou.edu.lb aosta@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

RMI100 216 Nagham Nohra Antelias A702: Tue; (16:00-18:00)||  Nabil  Rahal nnohra@aou.edu.lb nrahal@aou.edu.lb On campus

RMI100 411 Nagham Nohra Antelias A104: Thu; (11:00-13:00)||  Nabil  Rahal nnohra@aou.edu.lb nrahal@aou.edu.lb On campus

TM105 109 Amal Dawood Antelias A202: Mon; (09:00-11:00)||  Marwan  ElKhatib adawood@aou.edu.lb mkhatib@aou.edu.lb On Campus



TM105 116 Aed Abou Ali Antelias A303: Mon; (16:00-18:00)||  Marwan  ElKhatib aali@aou.edu.lb mkhatib@aou.edu.lb On Campus

TM105 209 Amal Dawood Antelias A203: Tue; (09:00-11:00)||  Marwan  ElKhatib adawood@aou.edu.lb mkhatib@aou.edu.lb On Campus

TM105 411 Dima Hamdan Tripoli TN101: Thu; (11:00-13:00)||  Marwan  ElKhatib dhamdan@aou.edu.lb mkhatib@aou.edu.lb On Campus

TM112 318 Anne-Marie Boustany Antelias A105: Wed; (18:00-21:00)||  Maya  Dawood aboustany@aou.edu.lb mdawood@aou.edu.lb On Campus

TM240 110 Maya Dawood Antelias A703: Mon; (10:00-12:00)||  Maya  Dawood mdawood@aou.edu.lb mdawood@aou.edu.lb On Campus

TM240 509 Dalia Battikh Tripoli TL201: Fri; (09:00-11:00)||  Maya  Dawood dbattikh@aou.edu.lb mdawood@aou.edu.lb On Campus

TM358 112 Maya Dawood Antelias A102: Mon; (12:00-15:00)||  Maya  Dawood mdawood@aou.edu.lb mdawood@aou.edu.lb Hybrid

TT284 413 Khouloud Samrouth Tripoli TR101: Thu; (13:00-16:00)||  Makram  Hatoum ksamrouth@aou.edu.lb mhatoum@aou.edu.lb On Campus


